24 scripts in one click

= TwillserAnalysis.zip- 169 MB

input

run

saudivision2030
saudinews50
billgates

oprah

Profile.tct

RUM. TwillserAnalysis.bat

output

user_saudivision2030
user_saudinews30
user_oprah

user_billgates

Mame

images
e per_day_all_tweets.svg
e per_day_own_tweets.svg
e per_day_replies.svg
e per_day_retweets.svg
e per_hour_all_tweets.svg
e per_hour_own_tweets.svg
e per_hour_replies.svg
e per_hour_retweets.svg
e per_month_all_tweets.svg
e per_rmonth_own_tweets.svg
e per_month_replies.svg
e per_tnonth_retweets.svg
e per_week_all_tweets.svg
e per_week_own_tweets.svg
e per_week_replies.svg
e per_week_retweets.svg
saudivision2030-digest.bet
saudivision2030-followers bt
saudivision2030-following.txt
saudivision2030-full txt
@ saudivision2030-heatmap.csv
saudivision2030-reciprocal bt
saudivision2030-tweets. bt

Date modified

07/12/2020 00:32
07/12/2020 00:23
07/12/2020 00:28
07122020 00:28
07/12/2020 00:28
07/12/2020 00:28
07/12/2020 00:22
07/12/2020 00:28
07/12/2020 00:28
07/12/2020 00:23
07/12/2020 00:28
07122020 00:28
07/12/2020 00:28
07/12/2020 00:28
07/12/2020 00:22
07/12/2020 00:28
07/12/2020 00:28
07/12/2020 00:23
07/12/2020 00:28
07122020 00:28
07/12/2020 00:28
07/12/2020 00:28
07/12/2020 00:22
07/12/2020 00:28

Type
File folder

Microsoft Edge H...
Microsoft Edge H...
Microsoft Edge H...
Microsoft Edge H...
Microsoft Edge H...
Microsoft Edge H...
Microsoft Edge H...
Microsoft Edge H...
Microsoft Edge H...
Microsoft Edge H...
Microsoft Edge H...
Microsoft Edge H...
Microsoft Edge H...
Microsoft Edge H...
Microsoft Edge H...
Microsoft Edge H...

Text Document
Text Document
Text Document

Text Document

Microsoft Excel C...

Text Document

Text Document

Size

30 KB
29 KB
40 KB
ITKE
45 KB
41 KB
21 KB
46 KB
33 KE
33KE
20 KB
25 KB
20 KB
20 KB
23 KB
32 KB
1KE
409 KB
1KE
101 KB
1KE
OKE
220 KB

07-12-2020



